
1 

2
 

3­


4
 

S
 

6
 

7
 

3
 

9
 

10
 

11
 

12
 

13
 

14
 

18
 

19
 

20
 

21
 

22
 

23
 

24
 

25
 

27
 

31
 

Plat 

Council 

of the 

was 

and the 

signat.ed 

does 

C0l1:;ci1 S 

1 

Pre J.J.W..l.HCU.. 

Council on 

3 

s 

this 

ision, tment of Community 

attached 

1. 

KING COUNTY COIJNCIL 
KING COUNTY, WF~HINGTON 

the recommendations contained 

1 

at of 
pi No. 

19 

Zoning 

day of ~ .__~, 

.t~omJ.nJ.strator-Clerk of 

MO'l'ION so. 

""; 't"', 
.~ A A 

2 

of 

KG1G COUN'l'Y COUNCIL 

A 1<10TION 
Zen 

T: 

EAGLE'S MERE NO 

PASSED at a regular mee of 

& Environmental Developmen-t No. 

there 

fi with the 

this 

Council does concur wi 

of 

by I.and Use Man aoemen 


